DATA AND DEVICES / TRA6927M3
TRA6927M3
4G/3G Multiband Phantom® Antenna
698-960 MHz/1700-2700 MHz
• Mechanically robust for both indoor and outdoor
applications
• Applicable for both 3G and 4G application
• Domestic LTE 700 band and Global LTE 2600 band

Material Substance Compliance RoHS
Ingress Protection Rating IP67
MODEL AND ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION
COLOR
RADOME
HEIGHT
WEIGHT
CONNECTOR
TRA6927M3PB-001 4G/3G Phantom® Black 3.30” 0.31 lbs Type N(f)
TRA6927M3NB-001 4G/3G Phantom® Black 3.30” 0.28 lbs NMO
TRA6927M3PW-001 4G/3G Phantom® White 3.30” 0.31 lbs Type N(f)
TRA6927M3NW-001 4G/3G Phantom® White 3.30” 0.28 lbs NMO
TRA6927M3PB-002¹ 4G/3G Phantom® Black 3.30” 0.38 lbs Type N(f)
TRA6927M3PW-002¹ 4G/3G Phantom® White 3.30” 0.38 lbs Type N(f)
Permanent Mounting Option:
The letter P in the above part numbers indicates a permanent mounting option.
¹ Extended Connector 23 mm maximum plate thickness.
2 No logo option.
TRA6927M3PB-0032 4G/3G Phantom® Black 3.30” 0.31 lbs Type N(f)
DATA AND DEVICES / TRA6927M3
USA:  +1 (800) 522-6752
Canada:  +1 (905) 475-6222
Mexico:  +52 (0) 55-1106-0800
Latin/S. America:  +54 (0) 11-4733-2200